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Jan-08 0.288 95 155.0 47.24 188.9 57.58 10.33 570817 3041 41530.8 175.8 7.65 no no

Feb-08 0.284 95 154.8 47.18 186.6 56.88 9.69 573858 2785 41706.6 163.2 8.35 no no

Mar-08 0.284 95 154.6 47.12 192.4 58.64 11.52 576643 3974 41869.8 233.5 6.59 no no

Apr-08 0.284 92 155.7 47.46 193.6 59.01 11.55 580617 3731 42103.3 218.7 6.22 no no

May-08 0.272 95 156.0 47.55 191.6 58.40 10.85 584348 6026 42322 368.9 6.83 no no

Jun-08 0.240 98 156.4 47.67 197.4 60.17 12.50 590374 2923 42690.9 203 5.06 no no

Jul-08 0.220 98 161.7 49.29 193.1 58.86 9.57 593297 4942 42893.9 374.7 6.37 no no

Aug-08 0.227 95 157.9 48.13 192.3 58.61 10.49 598239 4260 43268.6 312.6 6.62 no no

Sep-08 0.224 100 158.2 48.22 189.2 57.67 9.45 602499 3282 43581.2 244.2 7.56 no no

Oct-08 0.250 98 154.6 47.12 185.7 56.60 9.48 605781 2296 43825.4 153.3 8.63 no no

Nov-08 0.284 98 155.1 47.27 188.6 57.49 10.21 608077 3313 43978.7 194.4 7.74 no no

Dec-08 0.287 98 154.9 47.21 191.7 58.43 11.22 611390 3779 44173.1 219.7 6.80 no no

Jan-09 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 615169 n/a 44392.8 n/a 65.23

Minimum 0.220 92 154.6 47.12 185.70 56.60 9.45 570,817.00 2,296.00 41,530.80 153.30

Maximum 0.288 100 161.7 49.29 197.40 60.17 12.50 615,169.00 6,026.00 44,392.80 374.70

Average 0.262 96 156.2 47.62 190.93 58.19 10.57 593,162.23 3,696.00 42,949.01 238.50

Total 44,352.00 2,862.00

47.25 58.00 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .928 meters
48.00 58.38 * Note-Low levels for March due to pump testing.
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J 47.24 17.99 57.58 7.65

F 47.18 18.05 56.88 8.35

M 47.12 18.11 58.64 6.59

A 47.46 17.77 59.01 6.22

M 47.55 17.68 58.40 6.83

J 47.67 17.56 60.17 5.06

J 49.29 15.94 58.86 6.37

A 48.13 17.10 58.61 6.62

S 48.22 17.01 57.67 7.56

O 47.12 18.11 56.60 8.63

N 47.27 17.96 57.49 7.74

D 47.21 18.02 58.43 6.80

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)

Static Level Pumping Level

Average High Season (May-September)

                      Fairwinds # 2 - Well Data - Depth 216 ft / 65.84 m 
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